LOKBHARATI UNIVERSITY

FOR RURAL INNOVATION

Established & Incorporated Under Gujarat Private Universities (Amendment) Act, 2022 (Guj.7 of 2022)



Board of Management

No.	Membership U/S 21 of the	Name	Designation
1.	Act The President	Dr. Arunkumar Dave	Chairperson
2.	Member of Governing Body -1	Shree Hasmukhbhai	Vice Chairman
		Devmurari	
3.	Vice Chancellor	Dr. Bhadrayu Vachhrajani	Member
4.	Registrar	Dr. Rajendra Chotalia	Member Secretary
5.	Member of Governing Body -2	Dr. Vishal Bhadani	Member
6.	Sponsoring Body Nominee-3	Dr. Sanjay Chaudhari	Member
	[Not from Governing Body]		
7.	Sponsoring Body Nominee-4	Dr. Rajendra Khimani	Member
	[Not from Governing Body]		
8.	Faculty-1 Nominated by the	Dr. Bhautik Limbani	Member
	Sponsoring Body		
9.	Faculty-2 Nominated by the	Dr. Ankur Mahida	Member
	Sponsoring Body		
10.	Faculty-3 Nominated by the	Dr. Upasana Patel	Member
	Sponsoring Body		
11.	Faculty-4 Nominated by the	Shree Virabhai Chavda	Member
	President		
12.	NEP Expert – President's	Invitee	Member
	Nominee		